Thursday 2/21

Friday 2/22

Saturday 2/23

Sunday 2/24

DRV 2019 Schedule

12:00pm
05:00pm

6:00 pm

08:30am

09:00am

05:00pm
05:30pm

6:00pm

08:30am

09:00am

01:00pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
05:00pm

06:00pm

10:00am
10:15am
11:00am

12:00pm

DRV Opens
Check in Closed

Group Camp Fire

Superstitions Driver Meeting
Check in Open
Superstitions Trail Run
Check in Closed

BBQ hosted by Goose Gear
Group Camp Fire

Kids Smores

Canyon Sin Nombre Driver Meeting
Check in Open

Canyon Sin Nombre Trail Run

Kids Scavenger Hunt

Camp Cooking Competitor check in
Check In Closed

Potluck Dinner

Group Camp Fire

Tembo Tusk Camp Cooking Winners

Group Photo
Raffle
Clean Campsite

DRV Closed






