DRV 2019 Schedule

Thursday 2/21			
	12:00pm	DRV Opens	
	05:00pm	Check in Closed	
	6:00 pm	Group Camp Fire	
Friday 2/22			
	08:30am	Superstitions Driver Meeting	
	09:00am	Check in Open	
		Superstitions Trail Run	
	05:00pm	Check in Closed	
	05:30pm	BBQ hosted by Goose Gear	
	6:00pm	Group Camp Fire	
		Kids Smores	
Saturday 2/23			
	08:30am	Canyon Sin Nombre Driver Meeting	
	09:00am	Check in Open	
		Canyon Sin Nombre Trail Run	
	01:00pm	Kids Scavenger Hunt	
	03:00pm	Camp Cooking Competitor check in	
	04:00pm	Check In Closed	
	05:00pm	Potluck Dinner	
	06:00pm	Group Camp Fire	
		Tembo Tusk Camp Cooking Winners	
Sunday 2/24			
	10:00am	Group Photo	
	10:15am	Raffle	
	11:00am	Clean Campsite	
	12:00pm	DRV Closed	